K 8wérksheets

-

/

WS #2

KNumbers in Words)

Write the word names as numbers.

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

ninety-four thousand, seven hundred seventy-two

one hundred eighteen

one thousand, forty-one

four hundred ninety-two

eighty-eight thousand, two hundred thirty-nine

twenty thousand, three

three thousand, three hundred fifty-four

forty-two thousand, eight hundred fifty-six

five hundred thirty-four

nine thousand, two hundred eighty

nine hundred sixty-five

six hundred seventy-one

seven thousand, six hundred twenty-three

six thousand, three hundred forty-five

fifty-five thousand, twenty-seven

© k8worksheets.com




